COOPER

2

Show (attle Heliermaxx

SPECIALTY FEEDS

2

A complete texturized feed to aid in the development of beef heifers for show

competition

Key Features Guaranteed Analysis

Ground corn cobs *  Multiple sources of
and cottonseed hulls effective fiber to help
increase rumen volume

Heavy oats and * High fiber, “heifer

roasted barley friendly” sources of
energy

Roasted soybeans *  Excellent source of

bypass protein and fat

Multiple degradable ¢  Helps support rumen
and bypass protein fermentation, muscle
sources growth and expression

*  Supports the immune
system and rumen
fermentation

Yeast Culture

Trace Mineral Amino ¢  Increases bioavailability

Acid Complexes for improved overall
health, hoof and hair
coat quality

Feeding Instructions

Crude Protein, min

NPN, max

Crude Fat, min
Crude Fiber, max
Calcium, min
Calcium, max
Phosphorus, min
Salt, min

Salt, max
Selenium, min

Vitamin A, min

*  Feed as complete diet to growing and developing heifers.
*  Gradually increase the amount fed from 1.0% to 2.5% of bodyweight , depending

on desired weight gain and body condition.
*  Feed along with 1-3 Ibs of long-stemmed hay.

*  Always provide clean fresh water.

www.cooperfeeds.com

Feed2Win@cooperfeeds.com

12.0%
1.0%
3.0%

21.0%

0.50%
1.0%

0.35%

0.30%

0.80%

0.30 ppm

2000 1U/Ib



