

COOPER SPECIALTY FEEDS



Show Cattle Heifermaxx

A complete texturized feed to aid in the development of beef heifers for show competition

Key Features	Benefits
Ground corn cobs and cottonseed hulls	Multiple sources of effective fiber to help increase rumen volume
Heavy oats and roasted barley	 High fiber, "heifer friendly" sources of energy
Roasted soybeans	 Excellent source of bypass protein and fat
Multiple degradable and bypass protein sources	 Helps support rumen fermentation, muscle growth and expression
Yeast Culture	Supports the immune system and rumen fermentation
Trace Mineral Amino Acid Complexes	 Increases bioavailability for improved overall health, hoof and hair coat quality

Guaranteed Analysis	
Crude Protein, min	12.0%
NPN, max	1.0%
Crude Fat, min	3.0%
Crude Fiber, max	21.0%
Calcium, min	0.50%
Calcium, max	1.0%
Phosphorus, min	0.35%
Salt, min	0.30%
Salt, max	0.80%
Selenium, min	0.30 ppm
Vitamin A, min	2000 IU/lb

Feeding Instructions

- Feed as complete diet to growing and developing heifers.
- Gradually increase the amount fed from 1.0% to 2.5% of bodyweight, depending on desired weight gain and body condition.
- Feed along with 1-3 lbs of long-stemmed hay.
- Always provide clean fresh water.

www.cooperfeeds.com

Feed2Win@cooperfeeds.com